45. wurttembergische Einzelmeisterschaften

JUNIORINNEN

18. /19. Januar 1992 in Balingen

Qualifikation

Finale

. Halalai, Marianne
. Kéder, Irmgard

. Barth, Martina

. Buhler, Bettina

. Pozarnik, Andrea
. Matutt, Bettina

. Thieke, Simone

. Szimeth, Carola

. Schneider, Simone
. Rachel, Andrea

. Klaiber, Monika

. Tietze, Claudia

. Marinkovic, Ina

. Barth, Cornelia

. Kranz, Manuela

. Kible, Christine

BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
KV Aalen

EKC Lonsee
Goldene 7 Spaichingen
BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
Sportvg Feuerbach
SKV Albstadt

SV Weidenstetten
BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
KV Bad Mergentheim
VfB Friedrichshafen
ESV Ravensburg
BKSV Stuttgart-Nord
EKC Lonsee

KSC Biberach

TSG Bad Wurzach

287 102 11 389

593
579
581
578
563
544
554
566
529
558
554
551
533
518
522
287

Total
269 1
280 5
259 8
255 5
262 3
270 7
257 10
245 7
279 4
247 6
248 13
245 10
258 7
237 10
207 21

102 11

862
859
840
833
825
814
811
811
808
805
802
796
791
755
729
389




